

ITEM NO.207

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4744/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2012 in CRM No.18362/2012, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUKHWANT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for anticipatory bail and permission to file additional
documents) (For final disposal)

Date: 20/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant K. Sud, AAG Punjab
Mr. Ujas Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Dabas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the petitioner.

List on Monday i.e. 23rd September, 2013.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master